
3.7325 K 3.7325 K 3.7325 K 3.8225 N 3.96 Z 9.0925 K 9.0925 K 9.0925 K 9.23 N 9.425 X 4.43 K 4.5175 N

-.39 -.39 -0.38 -.46 -.56 -1.05 -1.05 -1.05 -1.10 -1.00 -0.55 -0.60

-0.37 K -0.37 K -0.36 K -0.44 N -0.54 Z -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.10 N -1.00 X -0.60 K -0.65 N

-0.39 K -0.39 K -0.38 K -0.48 N -0.58 Z -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.10 N -1.00 X

-0.39 K -0.39 K -0.38 K -0.46 N -0.56 Z -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.10 N -1.00 X

-.39 K -.39 K -0.38 K -.46 N -.56 Z -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.10 N -1.00 X -0.60 K -0.65 N

-0.41 K -0.41 K -0.40 K -0.48 N -0.58 Z -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.10 N -1.00 X -0.60 K -0.65 N

-0.31 K -0.31 K -0.30 K -0.38 N -0.48 Z -0.55 N

-0.41 K -0.41 K -0.40 K -0.48 N -0.58 Z -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.10 N -1.00 X -0.60 K -0.65 N

-.39 K -.39 K -0.38 K -.46 N -.56 Z -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.10 N -1.00 X -0.60 K -0.65 N

-0.35 K -0.35 K -0.34 K -0.42 N -0.52 Z -1.00 K -1.00 K -1.00 K -1.05 N -0.95 X -0.55 K -0.60 N

-0.37 K -0.37 K -0.36 K -0.44 N -0.54 Z -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.10 N -1.00 X

-0.31 K -0.31 K -0.30 K -0.38 N -0.48 Z

-0.35 K -0.35 K -0.34 K -0.44 N -0.54 Z -1.02 K -1.02 K -1.02 K -1.07 N -0.98 X

-0.31 K -0.48 Z -0.95 K -0.95 X

-.39 K -.39 K -0.38 K -.46 N -.56 Z -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.05 K -1.10 N -1.00 X

-0.37 K -0.37 K -0.38 K -0.46 N -0.56 Z

-0.30 K -0.30 K -0.42 Z -0.90 K -0.90 K -0.82 X

-0.07 K -0.12 K -0.34 Z -.65 K -.65 K -.75 X

-0.07 K -0.12 K -0.25 Z -.60 K -.70 K -.75 X

-.18 K -.18 K -.40 Z -0.90 K -0.90 K -0.87 X Syr rail

-.27 K -.27 K -0.39 Z

-.05 K -.10 K -.32 Z

KWK19 4.4300 +6.5

KWN19 4.5175 +6.75

KWU19 4.6325 +7.0 Landy Jeff

KWZ19 4.8250 +7.25

Wheat

Futures

+3 +3 +2

Apr

3.833.36 3.37

+3

3.38

+11 +10

June

8.13 8.43

O/N2019

+10

8.04

June

994-2585 or 800-827-0319 Date: March 15, 2019 

Basis

Location

3.36

www.midwestfarmers.coop

Mar

3.878.04 8.04

+10

MayO/N 2019

+10

J/J 19

Beans

+7

Mar

+6+2

May

3.83 3.87

8.04

3.838.04

8.13 8.43

8.13 8.43

8.04

8.43

8.13

N/A

N/A

3.878.13

Syracuse Rail

Grain Contacts
CK19

Oat Bid-

3.43 8.19

Kansas City Wheat Chicago Corn Chicago Beans

Gavilon Neb City 3.46 Beans-

5000 Bu Corn/1000 Bu Bean increments

+2.75

3.64

3.7325

SIRE CB

E-Energy Adams 3.56

Cargill Blair

All bids subject to change & verification

+10.75

+10.75

+10.5

SX19 9.4250

9.3325 +10.0

+9.75

9.0925

SN19 9.2300

SQ19 9.2875

SU19

CU19 Gayln+2.5

CN19

Trent

Midwest Farmers Coop Grain Bidsheet

Corn

Elmwood/Murdock/Wabash

Greenwood/Waverly/P. Home

3.32 3.32 3.33 3.34 3.38

Mar Apr

3.34 3.34 3.35 3.36

8.43

3.88

3.36

8.483.48

8.04 8.04

3.68

CZ19 3.9600 +2.0

3.63

ADM Grain (ENG) Lincoln

Bunge CB

ADM Processing Lincoln

8.493.713.66 3.61

3.43

WHEAT

ADM Grain (ENG) Lincoln

CME Futures Closes

3.8225

3.8875

3.46
-.52

Not buying direct ship wheat

Elmwood

Call for bid (Elk Creek, Martell & Murdock only)

Oats -

Kim

+3.0

Chris

SK19

Z 20
Corn -8.56

8.65
-1.10 X 20

3.57
-0.60

Waverly

8.39

Call for Picked up bids

Out Prices
Oct/Nov

3.36

Gavilon Neb City 8.198.19

8.44

3.49

8.61

$4.90

$3.65

8.44

8.68

Terminal Direct Bids

3.55

3.66

3.57

N/A

8.68

New Crop O/N 2020

8.19

Bal Mar

BEANS

Bennet 3.34

Eagle/Palmyra/Walton

8.13

N/A

3.35

3.36

3.40

Corn -

3.48

8.07

8.09

N/A

3.39

3.34

3.36

3.343.33

3.35

8.04

3.35

8.04

3.44

3.38

3.40

3.40

3.34

3.34

3.343.35

3.32 3.32

3.42 3.42 3.43

3.34

3.40

3.38

3.36

3.34

3.61 3.62

3.36

Syracuse Rail Facility

3.433.42

3.36

3.54

Oct/Nov

ADM Grain (ENG) Lincoln

Bartlett CB

8.16 8.45

N/A

Adams

Avoca/Nehawka

Burr/Cook/Dunbar/St. Mary

3.40

3.42

8.04

8.43

8.04

8.048.04

8.048.04

3.44

3.36

8.04 8.04

8.04

8.04

8.13

8.04

3.34

8.04

3.92

Syr Town

3.93

8.43

3.87

8.13

3.878.13

3.83

N/A

3.97

3.83

8.488.09

8.43

8.09

CORN

Otoe

Tec North

3.383.38

Terminal Location

3.40

3.42

By 3/23Terminal Location by 3/20 Bal Mar

Neb City 

3.35

3.42

Mynard 8.07

3.383.38

8.14

N/A

N/A

8.04

N/A

8.18

8.43

3.55

Elk Creek/Tecumseh

8.04 8.04

8.04

Manley

3.44

3.38

8.07

3.38 8.04

3.39

Martell 3.48

3.423.37

3.42

3.34

http://www.midwestfarmers.coop/

